SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6286
Inductive sensor, IM18, DC 2-wire
Sensing range
5 / 8 mm
Inductive sensor
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing,
nickel-plated with fine thread

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-05BDS-ZW1 6 020 318
IM18-05BDS-ZC1 6 020 320
IM18-08NDS-ZW1 6 020 322
IM18-08NDS-ZC1 6 020 324
KD01_IM18_Rest_en.fm  Seite 287  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  10:24 10